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Fee Structure

Price Quantity Amount

$10.00

Free

$25.00

$20.00

$35.00

$25.00

$40.00

$20.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$20.00

$10.00

$30.00

Make checks payable to:  Tamworth Swine Association

Name:

Address:

Phone:

Email:

Grand Total of Order:

CERTIFICATES, TRANSFERS, ETC.

City: State: Zip:

AI Breeding Certificate

Duplicate Registration Certificate

Pig Name Change

Transfers

UPS Next Day

Rush Fee, within 1 week/per litter/postage not included

Faxed or Email Pedigree Work

LITTER REGISTRATION 

Litter Registered Under 90 days of Birth Member

Litter Registered Over 90 days of Birth Member

Litter Registered Under 90 days of Birth Non Member

Litter Registered Over 90 days of Birth Non Member

Senior Membership (One time payment only)

Junior Membership (Under 21 years of age)

Annual Membership Dues for Senior Members

MEMBERSHIP

Tamworth Swine Association

53147 Rosewood Road

New Carlisle, IN  46552

(574) 222-0073

secretary@tamworthswine.org


