Tamworth Swine Association 53147 Rosewood Road New Carlisle, IN 46552 (574) 222-0073 secretary@tamworthswine.org

Fee Structure

MEMBERSHIP	Price	Quantity	Amount
Senior Membership (One time payment only)	\$10.00		
Junior Membership (Under 21 years of age)	Free		
Annual Membership Dues for Senior Members	\$25.00		
LITTER REGISTRATION			
Litter Registered Under 90 days of Birth Member	\$20.00		
Litter Registered Over 90 days of Birth Member	\$35.00		
Litter Registered Under 90 days of Birth Non Member	\$25.00		
Litter Registered Over 90 days of Birth Non Member	\$40.00		
CERTIFICATES, TRANSFERS, ETC.			
Al Breeding Certificate	\$20.00		
Duplicate Registration Certificate	\$3.00		
Pig Name Change	\$3.00		
Transfers	\$3.00		
Rush Fee, within 1 week/per litter/postage not included	\$20.00		
Faxed or Email Pedigree Work	\$10.00		
UPS Next Day	\$30.00		
Name:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone:			
Email:			
Grand Total of Order:			

Make checks payable to: Tamworth Swine Association